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Team Schedule
Women's Varsity

Game

Date Time

10/01/18
10/03/18
10/05/18
10/10/18
10/12/18
10/15/18
10/18/18
10/19/18
10/22/18
10/26/18
11/01/18

League
Playoff

4:00P
4:00P
4:30P
4:30P
4:30P
6:30P
4:00P
4:00P
4:00P
4:30P
7:00P

Championship

Home games in bold
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Event

Women's Varsity Vs. Cardinal Spellman
Women's Varsity Vs. Archbisop Molloy *
Women's Varsity Vs. Notre Dame HS *
Women's Varsity @ Kennedy *

Women's Varsity Vs. Xaverian High School *
Women's Varsity @ Saint Joe's by the Sea *
Women's Varsity @ Archbisop Molloy *
Women's Varsity @ Mary Louis *

Women's Varsity Vs. Archbisop Molloy **
Women's Varsity Vs. Xaverian High School ***
Women's Varsity @ Saint Joe's by the Sea ***

21 May 2019

Venue
Brennan Field- Juniper

Brennan Field- Juniper
Brennan Field- Juniper

Aviator Sports and Recreation
Alley Pond Park

Aviator Sports and Recreation



