

Team Schedule 21 May 2019

Women's Varsity

Game

Date Time	Event	Venue
10/01/18 4:00P	Women's Varsity Vs. Cardinal Spellman	Brennan Field- Juniper
10/03/18 4:00P	Women's Varsity Vs. Archbisop Molloy *	
10/05/18 4:30P	Women's Varsity Vs. Notre Dame HS *	Brennan Field- Juniper
10/10/18 4:30P	Women's Varsity @ Kennedy *	
10/12/18 4:30P	Women's Varsity Vs. Xaverian High School *	Brennan Field- Juniper
10/15/18 6:30P	Women's Varsity @ Saint Joe's by the Sea *	Aviator Sports and Recreation
10/18/18 4:00P	Women's Varsity @ Archbisop Molloy *	Alley Pond Park
10/19/18 4:00P	Women's Varsity @ Mary Louis *	
10/22/18 4:00P	Women's Varsity Vs. Archbisop Molloy **	
10/26/18 4:30P	Women's Varsity Vs. Xaverian High School ***	Aviator Sports and Recreation
11/01/18 7:00P	Women's Varsity @ Saint Joe's by the Sea ***	

League *
Playoff **
Championship
Home games in **bold**

Powered by D1Scout 1